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PACMMNCAHNE YYEBHO-TPEHWPOBOYHbIX SAHATVN B CITOPTVBHOM 3AJE Ha 2022

@O TpeHepa

[Ay3zeHko H.C.
Kypatokosa O.W.
Kypatokosa O.U.

Kypgarokosa O.N.
Oyserko H.C.

KopHunos B.T.

Bapnawvos B.W.
Kyp6atos H.B.

MwuneHnH B.E.
Yuwakos M.C.

I"p.BOneii6on (BeTepaHsbl)
I"p.Boneioon (LLlaukux J1.)

Ip.coyT60n (TkaueHko C.)
p.oyT60n (KOXKnH A.)
p.-thyT60n (Yepkacos b.)
p.-pyT60n (KapneHko K)
p.-¢pyT60n (Banbsa 4,)
p.coyT60n (KopHeB A.)
p.coyT60n (HeBexxuH H.)
p.coyT60n (BeTepaHbl)
p.coyT60n (KHsi3eB A.)

HavanbHuK' otgena ©CO

Mpynney/
Kon-80

OHMN-1
17 uen.

cor
20 yen.
T3-1
15 ven.

OHr1-3
15 yen.

T3-5
15 ven.

OHM-3
14 yven.

CO3
14 ven.

CO2
14 ven.
T3-4
20 yen.
cOo3
14 ven.
3HMN-1
14 ven.

12 ven.

12 uen.

14 ven.
14 ven.
14 yven.
14 ven.
14 yen.
14 ven.
14 ven.
14 yen.

14 ven.

[MoHefeNbHVK

08:30-10:00
10:00-11:30
15:00-16:30

13:30-15:00
16:30-18:45

18:45-20:00

20:00-21:00
21:00-22:00

BTOpHYK

MBY «CnopTuBHaa wkona Ne 2» (Bone6on)

MBY «CnopTtuBHasa wkosa MN» 12» (pyT60n)

08:30-11:30

13:00-15:00
16:00-17:30

17:30-19:30

21:00-22:00
22:00-23:00

"epacvmoBa C.W.

Cpena

08:30-10:00
10:00-11:30
15:00-16:30
13:30-15:00
16:30-18:45

FPYMMbl 340PO]IBbL A

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00
21:00-22:30

YeTBepr

08:30-11:30

13:00-15:00
16:00-17:30

17:30-19:30

19:30-21:00

22:00-23:00

-k
’

MatHmua

08:30-10:00
10:00-11:30
15:00-17:15

13:30-15:00
17:15-19:30

19:30-21:00
21:00-22:00

KO/™»

epeBOo34IKOB

Cy66ora

¢ 15:30 fo 22:00
NIrPbl
MO ®YTBEONTY

CorfiacHo
KaneHgapa urp

08:30-1 1:30

13:00-15:00
11:30-13:00

13:00-15:00

¢ 15:30 go 20:00
IrPbl
MO ®YTBOJTY
COr/iacHo
KaneHgapa urp

. yﬂ'l/'IeHI/IHCKOFO, A5, 1aTax)

BockpeceHbe

09:30-11:45
Ay3eHKo-T3-5-
11:45-13:15

Kyppgokosa-3HIM-3

13:15-15:30
Ky.onrokosa-T3-1

¢ 15:30 zo 22:00
WIrPbI
Mo ¢YTEONY
COrNacHo
KaneHgapa urp

07:30-09:00

¢ 15:30 go 22:00
UIPbl no
PYTBOTY

COr/iacHo
KaneHgapa urp



